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Jméno
Hicklova Zderika

Paurova Lenka
Paleckova Nika
Maternova Zuzana
Paidarova Hana
Brest'akova Andrea
Navratilova Jarmila
Cerna Renata
Vanurova Markéta
Lodiianova Pavla
Barinkova Pavlina
Skorpilova Ivana
Malinova Vlasta
Novotna Lucie
Klapkova Lenka
Honzakova Erika
Zikova Lenka
Gruszewska Sarka
LiSkova Linda
Fagulova Maria
Snejdrlova Jitka
Hindrakova Martina
Hrbkova Lenka
Bartakova Jana
Hlavackova Eva
Mikova Véra
Tomaskova Pavlina
Handrejchova Jana
Vesela Pavla
Svestkova Eva
Mrackova Jana
Muzikova Sarka
Nastoupilova Dana

Jméno
Dolezal Martin

Vala Robert
Haltuf Martin
Panek Jan
Jarolimek Zdenék
Jurtik Vlastimil
Svarc Ladislav
Barinka Vladimir
Cizek Pavel
Konopa Michal
Adolf Franti$ek
Radovi¢ Stefan
Dostal Oldfich

1.2.2012 14:33:23

Vysledky kombinace

Zveny

Klub Slal  Obri Body

KCOD Pardubice 100 100 200
U-08SZ 82 46 128
U-0SZ 75 45 120
RCVD Hradec Kralové 56 56 112
SZDC, SZG Praha 68 38 106
SZDC, RCP Praha 62 33 95
SDC Olomouc 90 90
SZDC, PO Ustinad La 90 90
CD GR 016 51 39 90
RCVD Ostrava 46 43 89
SS Olomouc 82 82
CD Cargo PJ Ustinad 44 37 81
RCVD Hradec Kralové 45 34 79
RCVD Pardubice 48 30 78
DKV Ceska Trebova 75 75
SZDC, RCP Praha 43 32 75
SZDC, RCP Ustinad L 68 68
SZDC, PO Bohumin 42 25 67
CD Cargo PJ Nymburk 39 27 66
CD Travel 40 26 66
SZDC CDP Pierov 41 24 65
RSM Hradec Kralové 62 62
RCVD Usti nad Labem 51 51
CD Cargo PJ Usti nad 48 48
CD Cargo PJ Usti nad 44 44
RCVD Ceské Budgjovic 42 42
DKV Ceska Tiebova 41 41
CD Travel 40 40
CD Cargo PJ Nymburk 36 36
KCOD Brno 35 35
SZDC, RCP Praha PO K 31 31
CD, GR 016/3 29 29
CD Cargo PJ Nymburk 28 28

MuZi

Klub Slal  Obri Body

SZDC, SS Plzeit 82 90 172
CD Cargo, SOKV Ostra 90 75 165
SZDC, RCP Praha 56 100 156
CD Cargo PJ Ustinad 100 39 139
CD Cargo PP Dé¢in 68 68 136
SZDC, RCP Brno 45 82 127
CD Cargo PJ Ceska T¥ 75 51 126
CD -Telematika a.s. 46 56 102
SDC Hradec Kralové 32 62 94
DKYV Praha 51 43 94
SZDC RCP Hradec Kral 48 44 92
SD DKV Plzent 62 28 90
diichodce CD 41 46 87

Strana: 1/2
Data procesing by H&H Servis CSKV - www.t-base.cz



http://www.t-base.cz

Por.
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Jméno
Walter Mojmir

Stépan Petr
Novotny Lubomir
Smehlik Ondiej
Paidar Pavel
Frolik Jaroslav
Koufil Daniel
Reichelt Petr
Jendcik Jiri
Tézky Libor
Horak Otakar
Caban Lukas
Georgiev Nikolaj
Vanicky Pavel
Pikrt Jaroslav
Zalesky Petr
Ketman Miroslav
Mana Vladimir
Lupdik Jaromir
Slavik Petr
Soukup Petr
Krutina Miroslav
Kalita Radek
Sritr Martin
Schmied Milo§
FiSera Pavel
Grubr David
Smétak Martin
Petera Robert
Kulda Vladimir
Nosalek Zbynék
Uhlir JiFi

Jurtik Miroslav
Koksal Milan
Ptacek Pavel
Pilat Jaromir
Dudek Milo$
Fujera Petr
Slezingr Jiki
Macho Jifi

Pilar Pavel
Palecek Milo§
Sip Marek
Stefanides Petr
Fel¢ir Radoslav
Arlt Karel
Vokaty Jaroslav
Janak Michal
Sobotka Bedrich
Bares Roman
Prosvic Karel
Diak Martin
Linc Daniel
Vybihal Petr
Plch David
ZeniSek Jind¥ich
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Klub Slal
dtichodce SZDC 43

CD Cargo, PI Ustina 35
SOKV Usti nak Labem 44

U-0S8Z 40
SZDC, SS Plzeii 36
CD Cargo, PJ CB 28
SZDC, HZS CT 37

CD Cargo PJ Ustinad 38
DKV Ceska Tiebova 34
CD Cargo PJ Ceska T¥ 39
CD Cargo PJ Ustinad 33
SDC Pardubice 31
SZG Praha

RCP Hradec Kralové 12
SZDC, RCP Ustinad L 24
CD Cargo PJ Ustinad 42
SZDC, RCP Praha,PO P 20
DKYV Olomouc 25
SZDC, RCP Ustinad L 19
HZS SZDC JPO Usti na 26
SZDC RCP Plzent

RSM Plzen

DKV Praha

DKV Ceska Tiebova 9
CD Cargo PP Ustinad 16
CD Cargo, PP Nymburk 70
SZDC RCP Usti nad La 21

VDOD Brno 27
SZDC, PO Hradec Kral 30
CD Cargo PJ Ceské T¥
RSM Olomouc 29
RCVD Ceské Budgjovic 13
SZDC, RCP Brno 23
SDC Liberec 4
SZDC RCP Usti nad La 22
SDC Pardubice 18
RSZDC Praha 17
CD Cargo PJ Usti nad
SZDC, HZS CT 8
SDC Ostrava 15
SZDC, RCP Hradec Kra 714
U-0S8Z

PO Liberec 11
RCVD Hradec Kralové
DKYV Olomouc

RCVD Ceské Budgjovic
SZDC HZS JPO Ustina 7
¢len OSZ

CD Cargo PP Ustinad 6
KCOD Praha, OS Benes
SZDC, RCP HK, PO Hra5

DKV Ceska Tiebova
SZDC, RCP Dé&&in, PO 3
RCVD Brno 2

CD Cargo, GR O11
SZDC, RCP Hradec Kra 1
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